2021 Big Easy 44km MTB - Overall
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Name

Gardner, Jeremy
Ungerer, Neill
Marsh, Gene
Karton, Chris
Sangster, Mike
Portegys, Shaun
Vickerman, Dylan
Hunger, Merv
Kerr, Angus
Thomson, Martin
Eason, Adam
Frisby, Fowke
Connelly, Ruben
Cuthbertson, Peter
Stachowicz, Maureen
Carey, Donald
Lines, Glenn
Marsh, Kynan
Schenk, Arjan
Schenk, Tom
Cooper, Marc
Holmes, Alister
O’Sullivan, Simon
Washbrooke, Jim
Naumann, Owen
Somerville, James
Retana, Eric

Reid, Hamish
Williams, Carrie
Thomson, Nathan
Millar, Lisa
Odgers, Tim
Spenceley, Graham
Rye, Angela
Gilbert, Kevin
Gilbert, Dean
Donaldson, Malcolm
Wilson, Murray
Muir, Brent
Schmidt, Emily
Christensen, Paul
Sanders, Tony
Macleod, Roderick
Reid, Alice

Lawler, Michael
Butterworth, Jane
Molloy, Tony
Grundy, Kate

Pearce, Brynley (Paul)

Pearce, Josh
Barr-Hamilton, Stuart
Lawler, Ashleigh
Walsh, Daniel

Time

2:03:20.4
2:09:40.8
2:16:47.5
2:19:22.3
2:19:24.7
2:20:15.2
2:27:11.0
2:42:21.5
2:42:28.1
2:53:29.7
2:53:49.1
2:53:56.1
3:00:22.2
3:01:06.3
3:02:58.1
3:03:21.5
3:05:52.1
3:06:47.1
3:10:44.8
3:10:45.2
3:16:51.1
3:16:56.9
3:16:57.4
3:24:58.3
3:30:16.0
3:33:14 .4
3:34:34.2
3:35:00.6
3:35:45.3
3:37:02.9
3:37:11.7
3:37:50.8
3:39:00.3
3:43:08.6
3:48:41.9
3:48:42.3
3:51:51.2
3:56:49.1
4:10:28.2
4:10:36.1
4:10:37.3
4:10:43.6
4:21:45.5
4:27:22.8
4:30:55.3
4:32:40.5
4:32:42.4
5:33:03.9
5:33:04.7
DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

Distance

44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB

Category
Open
Open
Vet1
Open
Open
Vet2
Vet1
Vet1
Open
Vet2
Open
Open
Open
Vet1
Open
Vet1
Vet1
Junior
Vet1
Junior
Open
Vet1
Vet1
Vet1
Vet3
Open
Vet1
Vet2
Vet1
Open
Vet1
Open
Vet3
Vet1
Vet2
Vet2
Vet2
Vet3
Vet1
Junior
Vet2
Vet1
Open
Junior
Vet1
Vet2
Vet2
Vet2
Vet3
Open
Vet1
Junior
Vet2

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
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44km MTB - Female
Name

Stachowicz, Maureen
Williams, Carrie
Millar, Lisa

Rye, Angela
Schmidt, Emily
Reid, Alice
Butterworth, Jane
Grundy, Kate
Lawler, Ashleigh

44km MTB - Male
Name

Gardner, Jeremy
Ungerer, Neill
Marsh, Gene
Karton, Chris
Sangster, Mike
Portegys, Shaun
Vickerman, Dylan
Hunger, Merv
Kerr, Angus
Thomson, Martin
Eason, Adam
Frisby, Fowke
Connelly, Ruben
Cuthbertson, Peter
Carey, Donald
Lines, Glenn
Marsh, Kynan
Schenk, Arjan
Schenk, Tom
Cooper, Marc
Holmes, Alister
O’Sullivan, Simon
Washbrooke, Jim
Naumann, Owen
Somerville, James
Retana, Eric
Reid, Hamish
Thomson, Nathan
Odgers, Tim
Spenceley, Graham
Gilbert, Kevin
Gilbert, Dean
Donaldson, Malcolm
Wilson, Murray
Muir, Brent
Christensen, Paul
Sanders, Tony
Macleod, Roderick
Lawler, Michael
Molloy, Tony

Pearce, Brynley (Paul)

Pearce, Josh

Time

3:02:58.1
3:35:45.3
3:37:11.7
3:43:08.6
4:10:36.1
4:27:22.8
4:32:40.5
5:33:03.9
DNS

Time

2:03:20.4
2:09:40.8
2:16:47.5
2:19:22.3
2:19:24.7
2:20:15.2
2:27:11.0
2:42:21.5
2:42:28.1
2:53:29.7
2:53:49.1
2:53:56.1
3:00:22.2
3:01:06.3
3:03:21.5
3:05:52.1
3:06:47.1
3:10:44.8
3:10:45.2
3:16:51.1
3:16:56.9
3:16:57.4
3:24:58.3
3:30:16.0
3:33:14 .4
3:34:34.2
3:35:00.6
3:37:02.9
3:37:50.8
3:39:00.3
3:48:41.9
3:48:42.3
3:51:51.2
3:56:49.1
4:10:28.2
4:10:37.3
4:10:43.6
4:21:45.5
4:30:55.3
4:32:42.4
5:33:04.7
DNF

Distance

44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB

Distance

44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB

Category
Open
Vet1
Vet1
Vet1
Junior
Junior
Vet2
Vet2
Junior

Category
Open
Open
Vet1
Open
Open
Vet2
Vet1
Vet1
Open
Vet2
Open
Open
Open
Vet1
Vet1
Vet1
Junior
Vet1
Junior
Open
Vet1
Vet1
Vet1
Vet3
Open
Vet1
Vet2
Open
Open
Vet3
Vet2
Vet2
Vet2
Vet3
Vet1
Vet2
Vet1
Open
Vet1
Vet2
Vet3
Open

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
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Barr-Hamilton, Stuart
Walsh, Daniel

44km MTB - Junior - Fel
Name

Schmidt, Emily

Reid, Alice

44km MTB - Junior - Ma
Name

Marsh, Kynan

Schenk, Tom

44km MTB - Open - Fer
Name
Stachowicz, Maureen

44km MTB - Open - Mal
Name

Gardner, Jeremy
Ungerer, Neill
Karton, Chris
Sangster, Mike
Kerr, Angus
Eason, Adam
Frisby, Fowke
Connelly, Ruben
Cooper, Marc
Somerville, James
Thomson, Nathan
Odgers, Tim
Macleod, Roderick
Pearce, Josh

44km MTB - Vet1 - Fem
Name

Williams, Carrie

Millar, Lisa

Rye, Angela

44km MTB - Vet1 - Male
Name

Marsh, Gene
Vickerman, Dylan
Hunger, Merv
Cuthbertson, Peter
Carey, Donald
Lines, Glenn
Schenk, Arjan
Holmes, Alister
O’Sullivan, Simon
Washbrooke, Jim
Retana, Eric

Muir, Brent
Sanders, Tony
Lawler, Michael

DNS
DNS

Time
4:10:36.1
4:27:22.8

Time
3:06:47.1
3:10:45.2

Time
3:02:58.1

Time

2:03:20.4
2:09:40.8
2:19:22.3
2:19:24.7
2:42:28.1
2:53:49.1
2:53:56.1
3:00:22.2
3:16:51.1
3:33:14 .4
3:37:02.9
3:37:50.8
4:21:45.5
DNF

Time

3:35:45.3
3:37:11.7
3:43:08.6

Time

2:16:47.5
2:27:11.0
2:42:21.5
3:01:06.3
3:03:21.5
3:05:52.1
3:10:44.8
3:16:56.9
3:16:57.4
3:24:58.3
3:34:34.2
4:10:28.2
4:10:43.6
4:30:55.3

44km MTB
44km MTB

Distance
44km MTB
44km MTB

Distance
44km MTB
44km MTB

Distance
44km MTB

Distance

44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB

Distance

44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB

Distance

44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB

Vet1
Vet2

Category
Junior
Junior

Category
Junior
Junior

Category
Open

Category
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Category
Vet1
Vet1
Vet1

Category
Vet1
Vet1
Vet1
Vet1
Vet1
Vet1
Vet1
Vet1
Vet1
Vet1
Vet1
Vet1
Vet1
Vet1

Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male

Gender
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
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44km MTB - Vet2 - Fem

Name
Butterworth, Jane
Grundy, Kate

44km MTB - Vet2 - Male

Name

Portegys, Shaun
Thomson, Martin
Reid, Hamish
Gilbert, Kevin
Gilbert, Dean
Donaldson, Malcolm
Christensen, Paul
Molloy, Tony

44km MTB - Vet3 - Male

Name

Naumann, Owen
Spenceley, Graham
Wilson, Murray

Time
4:32:40.5
5:33:03.9

Time

2:20:15.2
2:53:29.7
3:35:00.6
3:48:41.9
3:48:42.3
3:51:51.2
4:10:37.3
4:32:42.4

Time

3:30:16.0
3:39:00.3
3:56:49.1

Pearce, Brynley (Paul) 5:33:04.7

Distance
44km MTB
44km MTB

Distance

44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB

Distance

44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB
44km MTB

Category
Vet2
Vet2

Category
Vet2
Vet2
Vet2
Vet2
Vet2
Vet2
Vet2
Vet2

Category
Vet3
Vet3
Vet3
Vet3

Gender
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male



